EAI Core Team – Release 3.0
	Name
	Role
	Email
	Office Phone

	Ackert, Julian
	Developer
	Julian.Ackert@accenture.com
	(202)-962-0734

	Chuebon, Greg
	Developer
	Greg.Chuebon@accenture.com
	(202)-962-0865

	Deck, Stacey
	IBM SME
	stacey.deck@us.ibm.com
	(216) 664-7033

	Goldhirsch, Jeffrey
	Developer
	Jeffrey.C.Goldhirsch@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0735 

	Gray, Scott
	IBM SME
	sgray@rsgltd.com
	(202) 962-0795

	Kingsley, Bruce
	EAI Core Manager
	bruce.kingsley@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0793

	Krueger, Mike
	Developer-SME
	mike1krueger@earthlink.net
	(202) 962-0794

	Ku, Bon Ki
	Developer
	bon.k.ku@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0773

	Liu, Cheng Yi (David)
	Developer
	david.c.liu@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0746

	Malkin, Barnet
	Developer-SME
	Barnet@BitSmart.com
	(202) 962-0645

	Michl, Kyle A.
	Implementation 
	Kyle.A.Michl@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0750

	Patrascanu, Miruna 
	Communication 
	miruna.patrascanu@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0732

	Summers, Ryan A.
	Developer
	Ryan.A.Summers@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0796

	Volpe, Patrick
	Operations Support
	Patrick.E.Volpe@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0743

	Wells, Troy
	IBM SME
	tdwells@rsgltd.com
	(202) 962-0789

	Whisnant, Brian H.
	Developer
	Brian.H.Whisnant@accenture.com
	(202) 962-0748


